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PMC

Sherpa 465 Dark

R12
C-3

TIPO C

Sherpa 465 Perla

PACKING SIZE cms. PCS. box
   Base
   Malla
   Rodapié Romo

          45x65
          30x30
            8x45 

              4
              4
             12

V3

Sherpa 465 Dark
NB710 / 202.505
45 x 65 cm

Sherpa 465 Gris
NB710 / 202.504
45 x 65 cm

Rod.Sherpa 45 Dark Romo Esm
CC116B / 280.330
8 x 45 cm

Rod.Sherpa 45 Gris Romo Esm
CC116B / 280.327
8 x 45 cm

Sherpa 465 Bone
NB710 / 202.502
45 x 65 cm

Sherpa 465 Perla
NB710 / 202.503
45 x 65 cm

Rod. Sherpa 45 Bone Romo Esm
CC116B / 280.328
8 x 45 cm

Rod.Sherpa 45 Perla Romo Esm
CC116B / 280.329
8 x 45 cm
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